

11.06.2024
Court No.13
Item Nos. 47
pk

WPA 27178 of 2023

Ranjit Kumar Das
Vs.
The State of West Bengal and Ors.

Mr. Raju Mondal

... for the petitioner.

Mr. Avishek Prasad

... for the DPSC, Malda

1. An accommodation is sought in an upgraded matter.

2. Let this matter stand adjourned and be listed in the Monthly List of August, 2024.

(Rajasekhar Mantha, J.)